
Sunday, February 8WARS
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.24 Players and Singers
10.40 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:
Mt. Eden Presbyterian Church
Preacher: Right Rev. J. D. Smith
Organist: A. H. Margison
12.15 p.m. Musical Musings1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
a | "Science Made the Grade:
Piuto"
(BBC Programme)

2.13 "Plantation Echoes"
Edric Connor, West Indian
baritone, with Charles Enesco
and His Sextet
(BBC Programme)

2.33 Round the Bandstand
Royal Canadian Air Force Band
Quality Plus Jewell
Vimy Ridge Bidgood

2.39 Jack Mackintosh (cornet)
1 Know of Two Bright Eyes

Clutsam
Bird of Love Divine

Haydn Wood
2.45 Regimental Band of H.M.Irish Guards
English Folk Songs andDances arr. Fairfield

2.51 Edric Connor with Eugene
Pini and his Orchestra
Carry Me Back to Old Vir-
ginny Bland, arr. BruceIf I Can Help SomebodyAndrozzo

2.57 The Band of H.M. IrishGuards
Turkish Patrol

Michaelis
3. 0 Orchestral Matinee, fca-turing the National Symphony
Orchestra (U.S.A.)
3.30 Half an Hour at the Proms4.0 Among the Classics
5. 0 Children’s Song Service5.45 As the Day Declines
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40° National Announcements
6.45 BBG Newsreel7.0 CHURCH OF CHRIST SER-
VICE: Church of Christ, Pon-
sonby Road
8.15 Harmonic Interlude
8.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Egon Petri (piano) and LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra
Ruins of Athens

Beethoven/Liszt
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.12 Sj geass News Summary inaor
9.30 Station Notices
9.33 Gladys Swarthout (so-prano)
Romanza ‘de Solita PittalugaEl Majo Discreto Granados
Le Temps des Lilas Chausson

9.41 Clifford Curzon (piano)and the National Symphony Or-chestra ;

Nights in the Gardens of
Spain De Falla

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ON7. AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
6. Op.m. Orchestral Concert7. 0 Players and Singers8. 0 For the Pianist
pee Ba ah ie featur-m. "‘Requiem," b
dbriel Faun bs

:
10. 0 Close down

(Nz2iy) Ayekean1250 ke. 240 m.

10. Oa.m. Sacred Selections
10.46 Mording

Concert
og QO Lunch MusicOp.m. Melody Mixturex9 Radio Bandstand
Popular Artists

5. 0 #Music from the Ballet
5.20 Operetta
3.40 As the Whim Takes Us6.0 #£=Family Hour
7. 0 To-night’s Composer:Richard Strauss
8.0 Evening Concert10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Early Morning Session
9. 4 With the Kiwis in Japan9.30 Local Weather Conditions
"This Sceptred Isle: Southamp-
ton"’
10. 0 For the Bandsman
10.30 For the Music Lover
11.0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St,
Thomas’s
Preacher: Rev, J. C, A, Cole
Organist and Choirmaster: Mr.
Cc. F. Pickering
12. 5 p.m. Melodies You Know
12.35 "Things to Come"1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
2. 0 Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Simple Symphony Britten

2.20 Master Musicians of Old
Europe, a studio recital of early
instruments and music _ pre-sented by
ZILLAH CASTLE (violin, viola
and English flute) and
RONALD CASTLE (harpsichord)
Sonata in G (English fute
and harpsichord)
Godfrey Finger (c. 1660-1723)Lord Jesus Christ, Be PresentNow (choral prelude for
viola and harpsichord)

J. S. Bach
Sonata in B Flat (violin and
harpsichord) A. Corelli

2.45 In Quires and PlacesWhere They Sing
3. 0 Musical Comedy Memories4.0 Richard Tauber Programme,
featusing the celebrated tenor,
with George Melachrino and hiseorchestra
4, "Science at Your Service:
Nature, the Master Builder."
Explanations of Natural Pheno-

_

mena by Dr. Guy Harris, B.A.,
aes

*-*S ,4.45 At Short Notice, a pro-gramme which cannot be an-
nounced im advance
5. 0 Children’s Song Service:
Salvation Army Junior Choir,
conducted by Uncle Sam

Speaker: Major Hilton Lord
Bandmaster: H, H, Neeve8:5 EVENING PROGRAMME
Ecole Normale Chamber Orches-
tra, Paris, conducted by AlfredCortot

|
Concert Dans Le Gout Theatral
SS Couperin= haa Sonata SeriesOo.

ERIKA SCHORSS (violinist),
DOROTHY DAVIES (pianist)
Sonata No. 4 in C Minor
(A Studio Presentation)

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk8. 0. Overseas News
9.12 Weekly News Summary ini
9.30 Station Notices
9.32 Gounod and his Operas‘‘Mireille"
"Queen of Sheba,"
"Philemon and’ Baucis"

10.30 Millicent Phillips: (sop-
ran

5.45 The BBC Revue Chorus6. 0 Fred Hartley and his Music
6.15 Home Songs
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 SALVATION ARMY SER-WICE: Vivian St,

0)
Wines of Song

MendelssohnLa Capinera Benedict' Tt Bacio Arditi
Lo, Hear the Gentle Lark

Bishop
Voices of Spring Strauss

10.45 A Quiet Session with the
Salon Orchestra
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
44.20 Cinse down

WCE
5. Op.m. Miscellaneous Melodies
6. O Musical Odds and Ends
6.30 Cinema Organ Time
6.45 Solo Spotlight7. 0 Soft Lights and SweetMusic
7.15 The Ladies Entertain
7.30 In. a Sentimental Mood
(BBC Production)

8. 0 Humour in Music
Boston Promehade Orchestra
A Midsummer Night’s DreamOverture Mendelssohn
London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No 45 ("TheFarewell’) Haydn
Oscar Natzke (bass)
Madamina (‘‘Don Giovanni’)MozartArtur Schnabel (piano)
Rondo A Capriccio BeethovenBBC Symphony Orchestra3r Movement "Peasants’
Merrymaking"’ (Pastoral
Symphony) Beethoven

Dennis Noble (baritone)I’m the Factotum ("Barber of
Seville’’) Rossini

The Philadelphia OrchestraCarnival of the Animals
: Saint-Saens

The BBC Symphony Orchestra
Enigma Variations, Op. 36

ElgarBoston Symphony Orchestra,conducted by KoussevitzkyTill Eulenspiegel’s Merry:Pranks Strauss
10. 0 Close down

227 |[D) WELLINGTON... 990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Fanfare: Brass and
Military Band Parade
7.33 "Anne of Green Gables’:
Based on. the novel by L. M.
Montgomery8. 6 Hall of Fame: Featuringthe World’s Great Artists8.30 "Dad and Dave"
8.43 Melodious Memories9. 2 "Songs of Childhood":Four Poems by Walter de la
Mare set to Music9.15 Phantom Fleet
(BBC Production)

9.45 Do You Remember? Gemsof Yesterday and To-day10. 0 Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

2N7 (3 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke, 370m.
|

7. Op.m. Church Service from2YA8.0 Concert Programme8.30 Heart Songs
. Concert Resumed10. 0 Close down2h NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.
8.45 a.m. Morning Programme9. 4 With the Kiwis in Japan9.30 Programme of Band Music10. 0 Orchestral and Ballad Pro-
gramme
10.45 Sacred Interlude
11. 0 Music for Everyman~12. 0 Salon Music
12.34 p.m. Encore1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2.0 "in the Words of Shake-
speare": Examples of the eternaltruths expressed by Shakespeare,and how they still hold good in
present times :

2.15 Matinee Performers3.0 The National Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by EnriqueJorda
The Russian Easter Festival
Overture Rimsky-Korsakov3.16 Astra Desmond (contralto),
Phyllis Spurr (piano)
Song Cycle: Woman’s Life andeesLove
3.40 Isaac Stern (violin)
Flight of the Bumble Bee

Rimsky-Korsakov
Tristan and Isolde Excerpts

Wagner
Zigeunerweisen Sarasate
Humoresque Dvorak

4. 0 The Salt Lake Tabernacle
Choir4.30 Musical Miscellany5.15 Music for Romance: A BBC
Programme of romantic melodies
hy the orchestra of Reg Leopold
and vocalist Jack Cooper
5.45 Piano Parade
6. 0 Songs by Men6.15 At the Console; Fifteen
Minutes of Theatre Organ Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsree!l
7. 0 METHODIST SERVICE:
Trinity Methodist Church, NapierPreacher: Rev, W. R. Francis,
B.A., B.D.
Organist: Mr. Ross Lewis
Choirmaster: J, Edwards
8. 5 Evening Programme
The Montreal Festivals Orchestra
conducted by Wilfred Pelletier
Ave Verum Corpus Mozart
8.10 "A Most Unsubtle Man," by
John Gundry. He was a police-
man, and though he lacked
subtlety, she was lucky that heloved her
(NZBS Production)

8.26 The Masqueraders: A BBCLight Orchestral Programme
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.12 Weekly News Summary in
Maori
9.30 London Radio Orchestra: A
BBC Light Orchestral Programme
10. 0 In Pensive Mood
10.30 Close down

OXYAN | NELSON920 ke. 327m.
7. 0 p.m, Classical Music: (Eng-
lish)
British Ballet ~Orchestra con-
ducted by Constant Lambert
The Miracle in the GorbalsArthur Bliss
(BBC. Programme)

7.21 BBC Chorus conducted by
Leslie Woodgate
Where Does the .Uttered
Music Go? Walton

7.29 Hona kKabos and LouisKentner (piano duet)
Duets for Children Walton

7.41 Josef Hassid (violin)
La Capricieuse El
Anthony, Strange (tenor)
The Shepherd’s Song Elgar

7.47 BBC Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Sir Adrian BoultIntroduction and Allegro for,
er Strings Elgar
8. 0 Concert Session
Indianapolis Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Fabien Sevit-
zky
The Apneniio’ Island Over-tu Haydn

8. 9 Furstenberg Trio
Andante with Variations

Haydn
Allegretto Beethoven

8.15 "The Woman in White"
(BBC Programme)

8.44 Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New York conduc-
ted by Toscanini
A Fo mane Night’s

Dream,
Mendelssohn

8.48 Schumann (sop-
rano)
On Wings of Song

Mendelssohn
Music of the Spheres Strauss
8.55 Solomon (piano)Rhapsodie in G Minor

Brahms
9.65 Light Classical Music
9.30: Songs and Songwriters:Richard Whiting
10. 0 Close down

IS MY/, CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-
>
ae9.4 With the Kiwis in Japan10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
10.40 Children’s Sunday School
11. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SER-
VICE: The Cathedral of the
Most Blessed Sacrament ;

Preacher: Rt. Rev. Monseignor
Kennedy 7

Organist and Choirmaster:
James F. Skedden

gs p.m. Programme
Review

A Band Programme
200 "The Making of a New
Zealander: Journalist into Broad~«
caster," talk by Alan Mulgan
2.44 The London Symphony Or-
chestra, conducted by Felix
Weingartner
Leonora Overture No, 2

Beethoven
3. 0 Major Choral Works (a
monthly series)
Harold Williamg, Isobel Baillie,Clara Serena and Parry Jones,with the BBC National Chorus
and Orchestra"FRlijah" Mendelssohn
4.30 "Science made the Grade:Radar"’
(BBC Production)5. 0 ; Children’s Service (CanonS. Parr)

6. 0 "Plantation Echoes"
Featuring Edric Connor, the
West Indian baritone, with
Charles Enesco and his Sextet
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BRC Newsreel
7. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St,
Mary’s Church
Preacher; Archdeacon Mount-fort
Organist ‘and Choirmaster: A,
Hewson
8. 5 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music by Brass Bands, -with a
Vocal Recital by JOAN OSBORNE
(mezzo-soprano)
The Black Dyke Mills Band
Tantalesqualen Overture

Suppe arr. Rimmer
Jenny Wren ‘ Davis

8.15 The Fairey Aviation Works
Band
Slavonic Dance No, 8

Dvorak arr. Wright
Whitehall Mareh Wright
8.22 JOAN OSBORNEWith Verdure Clad (from
"The Creation’) -~ Haydn
Alleluia Mozart
Sheep May Safely Graze

Bach arr. Kramer
(From the. Studio)

8.35 Foden’s Motor Works BandOld Timers Selection
Stodden arr. Mackenzie

Military. Polonaise
Chopin arr. Mortimer

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Overseas News
9.20 Station Notices
9.22 "Men of God’: Hosea. How
a prophet married a harlot andout of this tragic experience
forged new thoughts about God
410.18 Eileen Joyce (pianist)Sonata in C Minor, Op.
("Pathetique’’) Beethoven

40.38 Isaac Stern. (violin) and
Jan *Peerce (tenor) ee
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ov.=
5. Op.m. Light Music7.0 Famous Piano Pieces
7.30 Spotlight: Ivor Weir andEric Winstone’s bes sara7.45 Popular Organis8. 0 "Master of jaime" epi-
sode 2) :

8.30 Concert Your: Featuring
at 9.0 p.m., ' Chopin’s musicarranged for’ the ballet ‘Les
Sylphides"’
9.30 The BBC Midland LightOrchestra:
Overture to Nell GywnGerman
"Te Iwi Maori" SuiteMax Saunders
Itma ‘Orchestration of Ta-ra-
ra-boomdeay Gordon Jacob

10. 0 Close down

PSA GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m

8.45vo Boston Promenade Or-chest
9. 0 With the Kiwis in

he ritwae ti Excerpts from .
10, Sacred Interlude
10.3 Music You Remember withLen Davis at the Hammond Or-ee °

44° th Rhythm12. 8
Catling

all,Hospitals ;

4. 0 p.m. Programme Paradé:
41.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2.0 #£«Peter Dawson Presents

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

(18 a.m, 9.0, 12.30
9.0, 1¥A, 2YA, 3YA,(2YH, 32R; 4YZ at
a.m., 12.30 9.m. and
only)


